Permit Numbe Issued Date

PB24-1071
PB25-0073
PB25-0074
PB25-0075
PB25-0076
PB25-0082
PB25-0083
PB25-0084
PB25-0086
PB25-0089
PB25-0092
PB25-0093
PB25-0095
PB25-0096
PB25-0097
PB25-0098
PB25-0099
PB25-0100
PB25-0101
PB25-0104
PB25-0105
PB25-0107
PB25-0109
PB25-0110
PB25-01M
PB25-0113
PB25-0114
PB25-0115
PB25-0116
PB25-0119
PB25-0120

02/12/2025

02/11/2025

02/18/2025

02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/13/2025

02/20/2025
02/18/2025
02/25/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025

02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/03/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/18/2025
02/28/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/10/2025
02/11/2025

02/12/2025

02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/14/2025
02/27/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Permit Type
Building

Residential Deck

Building
Building

Residential Deck

Building
Building
Building
Building

Residential Deck

Building

Parcel Number

143023430010
013023220110
363023310038
133023310083
253023210065
353023340010
033023310083
353023430047
033023130146
113023210006
233023220029

Residential New Construc¢ 243023220089

Res - Windows
Res - Windows
Res - Windows

Res - Windows & Doors

Res - Windows
Res - Siding
Building
Building

Res - Siding

Res - Windows & Doors
Res - Windows & Doors

Res - Siding

Res - Roof and Siding

Building
Building
Res - Windows

Residential Solar

Res - Windows
Res - Windows

013023320176
043023230093
243023140031
233023220099
013023330155
243023140063
033023320052
243023440023
033023120045
013023410083
023023140002
113023440053
143023230062
263023120144
013023340034
243023140089
353023110019
013023410013
233023430030

Location

4600 VICTORIA ST N
5885 KITKERRY N CT
455 MAPLE LN

441 MAJESTIC CT

444 DUDLEY AVE

953 EDGEWATER AVE
1405 VIEWCREST RD
835 COUNTY ROAD D W
5767 WILLOW LN

912 COUNTY ROAD | W
4454 CHATSWORTH N ST
592 HARBOR CT

5748 DONEGAL DR
5807 PRAIRIE RIDGE DR
4388 GALTIER ST

4495 CHURCHILL N ST
5588 DONEGAL DR
4324 RUSTIC PL

1515 OAKWOOD DR
216 HAWES AVE

1329 WOODCREST AVE
5655 ERIK LN

636 BUCHER AVE

5155 ALAMEDA ST
4861 HANSON RD
4035 VICTORIA ST 216
5625 TURTLE LAKE RD
4335 GALTIER ST

3486 VICTORIA N ST
248 POPLAR DR

867 WESTVIEW CT

Applicant

EBERT CONSTRUCTION

Stumpy's Deck Renewal, Inc.

KIRK REMODELING LLC

TRUE NORTH CONTRACTING LLC
Voyager Siding

MINNESOTA RUSCO

TASK MASTERS CONSTRUCTION, INC
HYGGEHUS

TableviewReport

Construction Value

1,250,000.00
0.00
14,000.00
35,000.00
25,870.00
12,644.00
15,000.00
110,000.00

MAD CITY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC DBA MAD C 7,000.00

Voyager Siding

MATTHEW G LOECKEN
WOODDALE BUILDERS INC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
WINDOW WORLD TWIN CITIES
MINNESOTA RUSCO
CRAFTSMAN'S CHOICE INC.
PURPOSE DRIVEN RESTORATION, LLC
SFR Il BORROWER 2021-3 LLC
LINDUS CONSTRUCTION, INC
HOME Depot USA inc
SCHERER BROTHERS LUMBER CO
SELECT EXTERIORS, LLC

THE CONSTRUCTION GROUP
MINNESOTA RUSCO
MINNESOTA RUSCO
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

Wolf River Electric LLC
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN
RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

19,353.00
5,000.00
1,000,000.00
28,587.00
26,655.00
14,000.00
12,584.00
6,553.00
44,196.00
5,000.00
4,300.00
28,000.00
3,260.00
11,237.00
45,000.00
20,798.00
12,094.00
13,273.00
8,883.00
20,000.00
34,812.00
22,000.00



Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

PB25-0126
PB25-0127
PB25-0129
PB25-0130
PB25-0132
PB25-0134
PB25-0137
PB25-0141
PE24-0470
PE25-0066
PE25-0069
PE25-0070
PE25-0071
PE25-0072
PE25-0073
PE25-0074
PE25-0075
PE25-0076
PE25-0077
PE25-0078
PE25-0079
PE25-0080
PE25-0081
PE25-0082
PE25-0083
PE25-0084
PE25-0085
PE25-0086
PE25-0087
PE25-0088
PE25-0089

02/18/2025

02/24/2025
02/19/2025

02/20/2025
02/24/2025
02/25/2025
02/27/2025
02/28/2025
02/07/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/04/2025
02/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025

Res - Roof

Res - Windows & Doors
Res - Windows

Res - Siding

Res - Windows & Doors
Res - Siding

Res - Windows & Doors
Res - Roof

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Commercial Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Commercial Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

1683M18685
263023110071
033023420208
033023240054
013023240074
353023210058
353023440039
363023420012
023023330043
233023220095
133023320014
033023320072
143023140017
243023130033
113023320009
263023120302
043023430020
243023220091
243023220089
363023230119
143023340016
353023210050
133023320057
363023230157
363023230165
363023230181
233023310177
013023210033
043023210089
353023430069
363023140014

1587 KNIGHT ST

646 EVANS CT

5754 WILLOW LN

1368 RICE CREEK TRL
5801 TURTLE LAKE RD
3495 CHATSWORTH N ST
3220 W OWASSO BLVD
360 N OWASSO BLVD
5628 ROYAL OAKS DR
4501 CHURCHILL N ST
4710 MACKUBIN ST
5645 PASCAL ST

4910 LARSON RD

356 SNAIL LAKE RD
5186 LEXINGTON N AVE
4042 CRYSTAL CIR102
1733 OAKWOOD DR
599 HARBOR CT

592 HARBOR CT

3421 KENT ST 504
4663 Chatsworth St N
3496 MILTON N ST
4794 KENT ST

3431 KENT ST 710

3431 KENT ST 802

3431 KENT ST 902

4225 SHIRLEE N LN
5939 DAVID CT

1801 PARK VIEW DR
3166 CHRISTOPHER LN
254 COTTAGE PL

MONTES DE OCA, HERNAN
WINDOW CONCEPTS OF MN, INC.
PELLA NORTHLAND

BUILDERS AND REMODELERS, INC
HOME Depot USA inc

MINNESOTA RUSCO

PELLA NORTHLAND

ALLSTAR CONSTRUCTION COMMERCIAL

EME LLC

SPARK ELECTRIC

NEI ELECTRIC

PLUGZ ELECTRIC CO

MELLAS ELECTRIC

SPARK ELECTRIC

SPARK ELECTRIC
POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC.
Hero Home Services LLC
ASPEN ELECTRIC, INC.

ASPEN ELECTRIC, INC.
PREFERRED ELECTRIC LLC
ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC.
Early Bird Electric

DEANS HOME SERVICES
Tradesman Electric
Tradesman Electric
Tradesman Electric

SPARK ELECTRIC

Watts Electric

ACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
KENDRICK ELECTRIC
POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC INC.

TableviewReport

5,000.00
15,000.00
38,456.00
16,586.00
9,637.00
31,757.00
11,292.71
15,780.00
0.00
450.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150.00
150.00
0.00
3,391.00
500.00
500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
250.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
315.00



PE25-0090
PE25-0091
PE25-0092
PE25-0093
PE25-0094
PE25-0095
PE25-0096
PE25-0097
PE25-0098
PE25-0099
PE25-0100
PE25-0102
PE25-0103
PE25-0104
PE25-0105
PE25-0106
PE25-0107
PE25-0108
PE25-0109
PE25-0TM
PE25-0112
PE25-0113
PE25-0114
PE25-0115
PE25-0116
PE25-0117
PE25-0118
PE25-0119
PE25-0120
PE25-0121
PE25-0122

02/18/2025
02/10/2025
02/10/2025
02/11/2025

02/12/2025
02/11/2025

02/17/2025
02/1/2025

02/13/2025
02/13/2025
02/27/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/19/2025
02/20/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/24/2025
02/24/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/2025
02/25/2025
02/25/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Electrical

233023410069
143023110035
353023330073
033023310083
353023330057
113023110036
363023310008
143023110033
233023340149
243023440023
353023110019
033023240041
263023110068
043023420047
143023310147
263023440010
363023410020
363023310038
133023310083
033023210048
363023310008
233023310147
233023230182
243023140053
013023330207
033023210074
143023130003
113023440048
243023210062
353023220004
363023140047

4293 REILAND LN
640 SCHIFSKY RD
1025 GLEN PAUL CT
1405 VIEWCREST RD
1036 GLENHILL RD
5455 ST ALBANS N ST
396 HORSESHOE E DR
668 SCHIFSKY RD
4132 SYLVIAS LN

216 HAWES AVE
3486 VICTORIA N ST

5768 RIDGE CREEK ROAD CT

660 EVANS CT

1703 HILLVIEW RD

886 MONTEREY DR
3650 VICTORIA ST N
3241 WOODBRIDGE ST
455 MAPLE LN

441 MAJESTIC CT

5972 RIDGE CREEK RD
396 HORSESHOE E DR
4225 NANCY PL

4327 CHATSWORTH N ST
4323 RICE ST

582 DONEGAL CIR

5995 RIDGE CREEK RD
767 LARSON LN

657 BIRCH N LN

463 HARBOR CIR

3570 LEXINGTON N AVE
242 GRAND AVE

SPARK ELECTRIC

SPARK ELECTRIC

Aquarius Home Services

A ARCH ELECTRIC LLC

Hero Home Services LLC

CRAIG D PETERSEN

SPARK ELECTRIC

Live Wire Electrical Services, LLC
PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER
Pulse Electric

Wolf River Electric LLC

SPARK ELECTRIC

GENZ-RYAN PLUMBING & HEATING
Hero Home Services LLC
4Front Energy Solutions
MASTER TECHNOLOGY GROUP
Aguarius Home Services

HARO ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS
MELLAS ELECTRIC

STABNER ELECTRIC

Allpoint Electric LLC

HOME ENERGY CENTER
DEANS HOME SERVICES

Oaks Electric Co

Twin City Heating & Air
GOLDEN VALLEY HEATING

GE GROUP INC

SUBURBAN ELECTRIC INC.
Early Bird Electric

AID ELECTRIC CORP

WIRED ELECTRIC, LLC

400.00
0.00
300.00
0.00
260.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
900.00
0.00
0.00
250.00
0.00
290.00
1,000.00
0.00
300.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,584.54
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TableviewReport



PE25-0123
PE25-0124
PE25-0125
PE25-0126
PE25-0127
PE25-0128
PE25-0129
PE25-0130
PE25-0131
PE25-0132
PE25-0133
PE25-0134
PF23-0015
PF25-0003
PF25-0004
PF25-0005
PM25-0063
PM25-0065
PM25-0066
PM25-0067
PM25-0068
PM25-0069
PM25-0070
PM25-0071
PM25-0072
PM25-0073
PM25-0074
PM25-0075
PM25-0076
PM25-0077
PM25-0078

02/25/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/28/2025
02/06/2025
02/03/2025
02/06/2025
02/19/2025

02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/05/2025
02/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/10/2025

02/10/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

143023420028
263023230016
143023220019
043023410010
363023210002
233023140013
363023230131
363023230133
363023230167
363023230213
363023230232
033023210116
043023220010
353023210063
143023340016
263023440010
253023220038
233023410069
113023320009
043023210089
243023130033
243023410001
233023310177
133023330021
033023420135
143023110035
233023130037
033023340068
243023410090
243023220091
233023440040

4755 VICTORIA N ST
1021 RED FOX RD # 140
4990 TURTLE E LN
1649 LOIS DR

400 CARDIGAN RD
4332 REILAND LN
3421 KENT ST 516

3421 KENT ST 602

3431 KENT ST 804
3461 KENT ST 1101

3461 KENT ST 1207
1349 MEADOW AVE
5985 RICE CREEK PKWY
3575 VIVIAN AVE

4663 Chatsworth St N
3650 VICTORIA ST N
561 GRAMSIE RD

4293 REILAND LN
5186 LEXINGTON N AVE
1801 PARK VIEW DR
356 SNAIL LAKE RD
151 COLLEEN AVE
4225 SHIRLEE N LN
4651 CHANDLER RD
1223 SILVERTHORN CT
640 SCHIFSKY RD

828 AMBLE RD

5593 SHELDON ST
234 LILAC LN

599 HARBOR CT

4122 BRIGADOON DR

BAKKEN ELECTRIC

WALLACE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC
SPARK ELECTRIC

TOBY JAMES GIBBS TR

ACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
ALL ENERGY SOLAR

Tradesman Electric

Tradesman Electric

Tradesman Electric

Tradesman Electric

Tradesman Electric

SHERMAN ELECTRIC INC

LIFESAVER FIRE PROTECTION
SUMMIT FIRE PROTECTION
ELECTRO WATCHMAN, INC.

MASTER TECHNOLOGY GROUP

ST MARIE SHEET METAL INC
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
METROPOLITAN MECHANCAL CONTRACTORS
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.

G & H HEATING & AIR

OBOYS HEATING AND AIR LLC
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.

S & R APPLIANCE REPAIR INC

RAY N WELTER HEATING CO

KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
RICCAR CORPORATION

METRO HEATING & COOLING

4,000.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14,110.00
6,860.00
0.00
8,061.00
7,192.00
5,890.00
5,200.00
4,000.00
12,796.00
18,000.00
0.00
0.00
29,333.00
1,500.00

TableviewReport



PM25-0079
PM25-0080
PM25-0081
PM25-0082
PM25-0083
PM25-0084
PM25-0085
PM25-0086
PM25-0087
PM25-0088
PM25-0089
PM25-0090
PM25-0091
PM25-0092
PM25-0093
PM25-0094
PM25-0095
PM25-0096
PM25-0097
PM25-0098
PM25-0099
PM25-0100
PM25-0101
PM25-0102
PM25-0103
PM25-0104
PM25-0105
PM25-0106
PM25-0107
PM25-0108
PM25-0109

02/10/2025
02/10/2025
02/1/2025

02/12/2025
02/1/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/12/2025
02/12/2025
02/14/2025
02/13/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/18/2025
02/27/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/19/2025
02/18/2025
02/20/2025
02/20/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025

02/21/2025

02/21/2025

02/24/2025
02/24/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

363023310008
353023330073
143023230067
353023330057
033023140006
243023220089
043023230066
233023340223
143023140017
143023240057
143023410024
253023220074
263023120406
143023410009
033023240041
243023410049
043023420047
143023110057
363023140014
363023410020
113023330003
243023410092
033023210074
363023210023
233023310147
243023120021
113023110056
013023330207
113023440048
143023220019
023023220084

396 HORSESHOE E DR
1025 GLEN PAUL CT
1000 ROBINHOOD PL
1036 GLENHILL RD
5878 FERNWOOD ST
592 HARBOR CT

1962 BLUESTEM LN
4165 SHIRLEE S LN
4910 LARSON RD
4852 HANSON RD
4710 LARSON RD

571 LAKE RIDGE DR
740 COUNTY ROAD F W 1019
675 HEIDI LN

5768 RIDGE CREEK ROAD CT
225 DENNISON AVE
1703 HILLVIEW RD
684 SUNSET CT

254 COTTAGE PL

3241 WOODBRIDGE ST
5090 LEXINGTON N AVE
250 LILAC LN

5995 RIDGE CREEK RD
3531 COHANSEY ST
4225 NANCY PL

296 BRIDGE ST

651 LAKE PINE DR

582 DONEGAL CIR

657 BIRCH N LN

4990 TURTLE E LN
5955 OXFORD ST N

STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
Aqguarius Home Services

AIR MECHANICAL INC

Hero Home Services LLC

METRO HEATING & COOLING

RICCAR CORPORATION

BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING
PROFESSIONAL MECHANICAL SER

L3 SERVICES LLC

ACADEMY HEATING AND AIR INC.
TWIN CITY FIREPLACE

APOLLO HEATING AND AIR

APOLLO HEATING AND AIR

FIRESIDE HEARTH & HOME
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
Hero Home Services LLC

HEATING & COOLING TWO, INC.

MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air
Aguarius Home Services

MARSH HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
GV HEATING & AIR INC

AIR MECHANICAL INC

HOME ENERGY CENTER

Northern One Hour & Benjamin Franklin Plumbin

STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
Twin City Heating & Air

FIRESIDE HEARTH & HOME
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.
STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.

2,532.00
6,500.00
11,000.00
12,619.65
0.00
27,565.00
6,215.00
5,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,967.00
6,550.00
0.00
9,500.00
5,022.00
0.00
13,600.00
5,845.00
0.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
4,000.00
6,955.00
6,584.54
8,389.00
7,605.00
6,347.00

TableviewReport



PM25-01M
PM25-0112
PM25-0113
PM25-0114
PP25-0026
PP25-0051
PP25-0054
PP25-0056
PP25-0057
PP25-0058
PP25-0059
PP25-0060
PP25-0061
PP25-0062
PP25-0063
PP25-0064
PP25-0065
PP25-0066
PP25-0067
PP25-0068
PP25-0069
PP25-0070
PP25-0072
PP25-0073
PP25-0074
PP25-0075
PP25-0076
PP25-0077
PP25-0079
PP25-0080
PP25-0081

02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/05/2025
02/17/2025
02/01/2025
02/20/2025
02/03/2025
02/03/2025
02/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
02/07/2025
02/07/2025
02/10/2025
02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/12/2025
02/12/2025
02/12/2025
02/14/2025
02/14/2025
02/27/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
02/20/2025
02/20/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

363023140047
023023240169
243023420017
233023430018
043023210089
033023130146
133023320014
023023240207
033023320081
233023340219
033023320082
363023230252
023023320254
363023310008
143023230093
243023110050
133023240046
143023140017
143023110033
023023240269
033023120089
243023220028
013023340034
263023120144
143023130066
023023110145
033023330004
143023220046
233023440022
133023310083
033023120036

242 GRAND AVE

905 LAWNVIEW AVE
325 COLLEEN AVE
4125 VICTORIA ST

1801 PARK VIEW DR
5767 WILLOW LN

4710 MACKUBIN ST
842 SHERWOOD RD
1507 KNOLL DR

4148 SHIRLEE S LN
1515 KNOLL DR

3430 DALE N ST

1030 ROYAL CT

396 HORSESHOE E DR
4866 CHURCHILL N ST
215 GALTIER PL

4935 COUNTRYSIDE DR
4910 LARSON RD

668 SCHIFSKY RD

922 SHERWOOD RD
1325 BUCHER AVE
4540 SNAIL LAKE BLVD
5625 TURTLE LAKE RD
4035 VICTORIA ST 216
771 LARSON LN

5895 ALAMEDA ST
5610 PASCAL ST

5031 TURTLE W LN
4105 BRIGADOON DR
441 MAJESTIC CT

5953 KEITHSON DR

Servin Plumbing

STANDARD HEATING AND A/C CO.

PROBITY HVAC SERVICES LLC

RICCAR CORPORATION

METROPOLITAN MECHANCAL CONTRACTORS

800.00
4,753.00
3,700.00
0.00
0.00

MAD CITY HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC DBA MAD C 0.00

M & S PLUMBING

SARAH HAUGEN

NORBLOM PLUMBING

Water Heaters Now Inc
COMMERS CONDITIONED WATER
CHAMPION PLUMBING
NORTHERN PLUMBING AND SOFTENING
AFFINITY PLUMBING LLC

Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC

LORI A STAFFELD

CHAMPION PLUMBING
ACCURATE PLUMBING INC
CHAMPION PLUMBING

Water Heaters Now Inc

4Front Energy Solutions

KRINKIE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
MINNESOTA RUSCO

MINNESOTA RUSCO

Hero Home Services LLC

Hero Home Services LLC

Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC
Aguarius Home Services

DEANS HOME SERVICES
ACCURATE PLUMBING INC
PRONTO HEATING AND AIR

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,945.00
1,749.00
0.00
1,628.00
0.00
2,100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,847.00
1,000.00
2,300.00
3,399.00
0.00
5,346.00
4,385.00
0.00
2,200.00
1,000.00
0.00
0.00

TableviewReport



PP25-0082 02/21/2025
PP25-0083  02/21/2025
PP25-0084 02/24/2025
PP25-0085 02/24/2025
PP25-0086  02/24/2025
PP25-0087 02/24/2025
PP25-0088 02/24/2025
PP25-0089  02/26/2025
PP25-0090 02/26/2025
PP25-0091 02/26/2025
PP25-0093  02/28/2025

PROW25-000: 02/18/2025
PROW25-001C 02/24/2025
PSW25-0008 02/07/2025
PSW25-0009 02/07/2025
PSW25-0010 02/24/2025
PSW25-0011 02/28/2025
PSW25-0012 02/28/2025
PZ25-0006 02/03/2025

Shoreview Permit Report for February 2025

Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Right of Way
Right of Way
Sewer/Water
Sewer/Water
Sewer/Water
Sewer/Water
Sewer/Water
Zoning

243023110082
243023420017
013023340018
263023110037
143023310168
033023210021
353023430047
023023230012
033023410056
363023140047
023023320269
999999999999
999999999999
143023230093
253023110113
233023440060
353023330007
143023430010
243023440079

222 GALTIER PL

325 COLLEEN AVE

5570 TURTLE LAKE RD
4025 EVERGREEN PL
861 MONTEREY DR

1361 WOODCREST AVE
835 COUNTY ROAD D W
5835 ROYAL OAKS DR
1200 SILVERTHORN CT
242 GRAND AVE

1033 ROYAL CT

ROW 2025

ROW 2025

4866 CHURCHILL N ST
155 GRAMSIE RD

4156 REILAND LN

1029 EDGEWATER AVE
4600 VICTORIAST N
179 COUNTY ROAD F W

CHAMPION PLUMBING
CHAMPION PLUMBING

Hero Home Services LLC

ALL WAYS DRAINS LTD

TIK PLUMBING INC
CHAMPION PLUMBING

ST PAUL PIPEWORKS

MSP PLUMBING Heating & Air
DEANS HOME SERVICES
Servin Plumbing

NORTHERN PLUMBING AND SOFTENING

XCEL ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

Paul Bunyan Plumbing LLC

LARSON BUILDING INC
ALAN LEE WETZEL

BONFE'S PLUMBING AND HEATING
RELIABLE PLUMBING & HEATING

CHRISTINA L EASTIN

TableviewReport

0.00
0.00
7,576.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,790.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



